RSSPA-Ku-Nf-WR75-125-150W-IDU-g11 Specifications may be subject to change 03/28/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Applications:
 Broadcast
 Video conferencing

Standard Ku 14.0-14.5 GHz
Extended Kue 13.75-14.5 GHz
Order Examples: RSSPA-Kue(13.75-14.5)-Nf-WR75-150W-IDU-g11
 Description: (Solid State Power Supply, Ku Extended-Band(13.75-14.50GHz), N-Type Female Input Connector,
 WR75  Output Connector, 150 Watts, Indoor Unit)
Options:  Ku(14.0-14.5) 125W
Power
Power Output
(dBm)
Small Signal
Gain (dB) min
Typ AC Power
Consumption (VA)
125W 51 45 1400
150W 51.8 45 1400
SSPA Booster Standard Ku Band /
Extended Ku Band, 125 or 150 Watts,
Indoor Unit,  Rack Mount
SATCOM
Ku-Band SSPA
Features
 High RF output power
 Low Spurious levels
 Various output power rating
 Easy installation and configuration
 RF Output monitor port
 RF Input monitor port
 Built-in Redundancy (optional external
Redundancy unit)
 Surge Protection
 Built-in M&C
 Built-in Isolator & Harmonic reject filter
Description:
RADITEK Ku-Band SSPA (Solid State Power Amplifier) Boosters offer premium performance and reliable
microwave power amplification for satellite hub and remote terminals. Based on state-of-the-art technology,
RADITEK SSPA provides high RF power and gain stability for uplink applications. It is highly linear with
guaranteed output power suitable for multi-carriers operation.
RADITEK INC.  code-g11
SSPA Booster Standard Ku Band / Extended Ku Band,
125 or 150 Watts, Indoor Unit,  Rack Mount
RSSPA-Ku-Nf-WR75-125-150W-IDU-g11 Specifications may be subject to change 03/28/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 3
Specifications  Units
Gain Flatness over full BW ±2.0  dB max
Gain Flatness over any 40MHz  ±1.0 dB max
Gain Variation  ±1.0 dB max
Input VSWR 1.3:1 (Max)
Output VSWR 1.3:1 (Max)
Inter Modulation -25
dBc max  (Relative to combine power of
two carriers at 3dB total power backoff
from Rated Output power)
Harmonics (@P1dB) -60 dBc max
Spurious (@P1dB) -55 dBc max
(0-10kHz) -45 dBc max
(10kHz-500kHz) -20 (1.0+lohF*) dBc max Residual AM
(500kHz-1MHz) -80 dBc max
Linear  ±0.03 nsec/ MHz max
Parabolic  ±0.003 nsec/  max
Group Delay (in
any 40MHz
band) Ripple  1.0 nsec p-p max
Maximum Input Power  +10 dBm (without damage)
Noise Figure at Gain max 10 dB max
Display 24 x 2 LCD Display
Power Supply 220 Vac, 1 phase ±10.0%
Frequency Voltage  47Hz ~63Hz
Interface
RF Input 50 Ω N-Type Female
RF Output monitor  50 Ω N-Type @ 40dB coupling factor